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№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер

1 АБДРАФИКОВА Азиза 30.05.2008 209 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

2 АБДЮШЕВА Алина 06.03.2004 0 б/р Степанова А.А.

3 АЛЕКСЕЕВ Сергей 18.02.1963 291 б/р Самостоятельно

4 АНДРЕЕВ Артем 25.02.2007 284 1 юн Тихонов В.А. 

5 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ Ильназ 28.08.1988 219 б/р Самостоятельно

6 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Рахим 28.12.2009 245 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

7 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Шамиль 15.04.2008 286 1 юн Тихонов В.А.

8 ДУНАЕВ Михаил 10.11.1955 323 б/р Самостоятельно

9 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Денис 10.06.2005 0 б/р Тихонов В.А.

10 КИСЛЮК Владлена 13.05.2005 318 3 Степанова А.А. 

11 МУСТАФИН Айрат 22.04.1967 154 б/р Самостоятельно

12 МУХЛИНА Мария 11.06.2008 248 1 юн Ершова Е.А. 

13 ПИГАЛЕВ Кирилл 10.04.2007 286 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

14 ПОЛШКОВ Константин 29.05.1979 187 б/р Самостоятельно

15 РОДИОНОВ Александр 12.01.1994 281 б/р Самостоятельно

16 РОМАНОВА Алина 19.07.2006 243 1 юн Ершова Е.А.

17 САБИРОВ Ильнур 26.05.1988 271 б/р Князев П.А. 

18 САПАРОВ Руслан 11.07.2005 178 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

19 СОКОЛОВА Софья 14.09.2007 173 2 юн Князев П.А. 

20 ХАКИМОВ Ислам 12.05.2008 260 1 юн Шахова Ю.А. 

21 ХИСМАТУЛЛИН Ильдар 08.06.1967 282 б/р Самостоятельно

22 ЦЫПЛАКОВ Максим 29.07.1973 0 б/р Ушатиков А.А.

23 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА Залина 30.03.2009 246 1 юн Степанова А.А.

24 ШАКИРОВ Салават 15.07.2003 208 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

25 ШАРИПОВА Саида 10.06.2006 278 1 юн Ершова Е.А. 
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Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 1

3-0 3-1 0-3

1 1 2

0-3 1-3 3-2

1 2 2

1-3 3-1 3-2

2 1 1

3-0 2-3 2-3

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

3-1 3-0

1 2

1-3 3-0

1 1

0-3 0-3

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2

0-3 3-1

2 2

3-0 3-0

1 1

1-3 0-3

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

3-0 3-0

1 2

0-3 3-1

1 1

0-3 1-3
33 САПАРОВ Руслан

Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-

Слободский р-он 2

1

2 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА Залина Степанова А.А. 3 2

1 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Шамиль Тихонов В.А. 4

1 2 3

33 ШАКИРОВ Салават Ершова Е.А. 2

2

2 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Рахим Тихонов В.А. 4 1

1 АЛЕКСЕЕВ Сергей Самостоятельно 3

1 2 3

33 ПОЛШКОВ Константин Самостоятельно 2

1

2 РОМАНОВА Алина Ершова Е.А. 3 2

1 КИСЛЮК Владлена Степанова А.А. 4

1 2 3

2 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ Ильназ Самостоятельно 4 3

2

4 МИННИГУЛОВ Ильдар Самостоятельно 4 4

3 АБДРАФИКОВА Азиза Ершова Е.А. 5

1 ДУНАЕВ Михаил Самостоятельно
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Предварительный этап

1 2 3 4

5 1
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Предварительный этап

Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

3-1 3-0

1 2

1-3 3-0

1 1

0-3 0-3

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

3-0 3-0

1 2

0-3 3-2

1 1

0-3 2-3

Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1

0-3 0-3

2 2

3-0 3-2

2 1

3-0 2-3

Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

0-3 3-1 3-1

2 1 1

3-0 1-3 1-3

1 2 1

1-3 3-1 1-3

1 2 2

1-3 3-1 3-1

3

4 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Денис Тихонов В.А. 5 2

3 ЦЫПЛАКОВ Максим Ушатиков А.А. 4

1

2 ШАРИПОВА Саида Ершова Е.А. 4 4

1 РОДИОНОВ Александр Самостоятельно 5

1 2 3 4

23 АБДЮШЕВА Алина Степанова А.А. 3

2 САБИРОВ Ильнур Князев П.А. 4 1

32

1 2 3

1 ХИСМАТУЛЛИН Ильдар Самостоятельно

33 МУСТАФИН Айрат Самостоятельно 2

1

2 ХАКИМОВ Ислам Шахова Ю.А. 3 2

1 АНДРЕЕВ Артем Тихонов В.А. 4

1 2 3

33 СОКОЛОВА Софья Князев П.А. 2

1

2 МУХЛИНА Мария Ершова Е.А. 3 2

1 ПИГАЛЕВ Кирилл
Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-

Слободский р-он 4

1 2 3



1 ДУНАЕВ М. Самостоятельно

1 ХАКИМОВ И.
2 ХАКИМОВ И. Шахова Ю.А. 3-1 9

3 РОМАНОВА А. Ершова Е.А. ХАКИМОВ И.
2 ПИГАЛЕВ К. 3-2 13

4 ПИГАЛЕВ К. Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он3-0
5 САБИРОВ И. Князев П.А. ХАКИМОВ И.

3 САБИРОВ И. 3-0
6 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Д. Тихонов В.А. 3-0 10 15

7 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА З. Степанова А.А. САБИРОВ И.
4 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р. 3-0

8 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р. Тихонов В.А. 3-0
9 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Ш.Тихонов В.А. КИСЛЮК Владлена 1

5 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Ш. 3-2
10 АБДЮШЕВА А. Степанова А.А. 3-2 11

11 МУХЛИНА М. Ершова Е.А. ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Ш.
6 РОДИОНОВ А. 3-1 14

12 РОДИОНОВ А. Самостоятельно

13 АНДРЕЕВ А. Тихонов В.А. КИСЛЮК В.
7 АНДРЕЕВ А. 3-1

14 АЛЕКСЕЕВ С. Самостоятельно 3-0 12 -15 ХАКИМОВ Ислам 2
15 АБДРАФИКОВА А. Ершова Е.А. КИСЛЮК В.

8 КИСЛЮК В. 3-2
16 КИСЛЮК В. Степанова А.А. 3-0

-13 САБИРОВ И.
-12 АНДРЕЕВ А. 26

-1 ДУНАЕВ М. 20 АНДРЕЕВ А. РОДИОНОВ А.
16 РОМАНОВА А. 3-0 24 3-2

-2 РОМАНОВА А. 3-1 РОДИОНОВ А.
-11 РОДИОНОВ А. 3-1

-3 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Д. 21 РОДИОНОВ А.
17 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Д. 3-1 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Шамиль3

-4 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА З. 3-0 -14 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Ш. 3-0
-10 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р. 27

-5 АБДЮШЕВА А. 22 АБДЮШЕВА А. ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Ш.
18 АБДЮШЕВА А. 3-1 25 3-0

-6 МУХЛИНА М. 3-1 АБДЮШЕВА А.
-9 ПИГАЛЕВ К. 3-0

-7 АЛЕКСЕЕВ С. 23 ПИГАЛЕВ К. РОДИОНОВ А. 4
19 АЛЕКСЕЕВ С. 3-1

-8 АБДРАФИКОВА А. 3-2 -26 САБИРОВ И.
28 САБИРОВ И. 5

-27 АБДЮШЕВА А. 3-2

-28 АБДЮШЕВА А. 6

-24 АНДРЕЕВ А.
29 АНДРЕЕВ А. 7

-25 ПИГАЛЕВ К. 3-2

-28 ПИГАЛЕВ К. 8
-20 РОМАНОВА А.

30 РОМАНОВА А.
-21 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Д. 3-0 32

РОМАНОВА А. 9
-22 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р. 3-1

31 АЛЕКСЕЕВ С.
-23 АЛЕКСЕЕВ С. -32 АЛЕКСЕЕВ С. 10

-30 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Д.
33 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р. 11

-31 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р. 3-1

-33 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Д. 12
-16 ДУНАЕВ М.

34 ДУНАЕВ М.
-17 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА З. 3-0 36

ДУНАЕВ М. 13
-18 МУХЛИНА М. 3-0

35 МУХЛИНА М.
-19 АБДРАФИКОВА А. 3-1 -36 МУХЛИНА М. 14

-34 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА З.
36 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА З. 15

-35 АБДРАФИКОВА А. 3-0

-36 АБДРАФИКОВА А. 16
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1 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ И. Самостоятельно

1 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ И.
2 Х 0

3 ШАРИПОВА С. Ершова Е.А. ШАРИПОВА С.
2 ШАРИПОВА С. 3-2

4 СОКОЛОВА С. Князев П.А. 3-0

5 ХИСМАТУЛЛИН И. Самостоятельно ШАРИПОВА С.
3 ХИСМАТУЛЛИН И. 3-0

6 Х 0

7 Х 0 ШАКИРОВ С.
4 ШАКИРОВ С. 3-1

8 ШАКИРОВ С. Ершова Е.А. 

9 САПАРОВ Р. Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

5 САПАРОВ Р. 3-0 17 место

10 Х 0

11 Х 0 МУСТАФИН А.
6 МУСТАФИН А. 3-0

12 МУСТАФИН А. Самостоятельно

13 ЦЫПЛАКОВ М. Ушатиков А.А. ЦЫПЛАКОВ М.
7 ЦЫПЛАКОВ М. 3-1

14 МИННИГУЛОВ И. Самостоятельно 3-2

15 Х 0 ЦЫПЛАКОВ М. 18 место

8 ПОЛШКОВ К. 3-0

16 ПОЛШКОВ К. Самостоятельно -13 ШАКИРОВ С.

-14 МУСТАФИН А. 3-0 19 место

-9 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ И. 20 место

ХИСМАТУЛЛИН И.
-10 ХИСМАТУЛЛИН И. 3-0

-11 САПАРОВ Р. 3-1 21 место

ПОЛШКОВ К.
-12 ПОЛШКОВ К. 3-2

-17 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ И.           22 место

-18 САПАРОВ Р. 3-2 23 место

24 место

СОКОЛОВА С.
27

3-2 25 место

МИННИГУЛОВ И.

26 место

20
АХМЕТЗЯНОВ И.

САПАРОВ Р.

СОКОЛОВА С.

МИННИГУЛОВ И.

16
МУСТАФИН А.

ШАКИРОВ С.

17

19
ХИСМАТУЛЛИН И.

18
ПОЛШКОВ К.
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9

13

15

10

ЦЫПЛАКОВ М.

11

14

12

ШАРИПОВА С.



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер

1 КИСЛЮК Владлена 13.05.2005 318 3 Степанова А.А. 

2 ХАКИМОВ Ислам 12.05.2008 260 1 юн Шахова Ю.А. 

3 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Шамиль 15.04.2008 286 1 юн Тихонов В.А.

4 РОДИОНОВ Александр 12.01.1994 281 б/р Самостоятельно

5 САБИРОВ Ильнур 26.05.1988 271 б/р Князев П.А. 

6 АБДЮШЕВА Алина 06.03.2004 0 б/р Степанова А.А.

7 АНДРЕЕВ Артем 25.02.2007 284 1 юн Тихонов В.А. 

8 ПИГАЛЕВ Кирилл 10.04.2007 286 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

9 РОМАНОВА Алина 19.07.2006 243 1 юн Ершова Е.А.

10 АЛЕКСЕЕВ Сергей 18.02.1963 291 б/р Самостоятельно

11 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Рахим 28.12.2009 245 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

12 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Денис 10.06.2005 0 б/р Тихонов В.А.

13 ДУНАЕВ Михаил 10.11.1955 323 б/р Самостоятельно

14 МУХЛИНА Мария 11.06.2008 248 1 юн Ершова Е.А. 

15 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА Залина 30.03.2009 246 1 юн Степанова А.А.

16 АБДРАФИКОВА Азиза 30.05.2008 209 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

17 ЦЫПЛАКОВ Максим 29.07.1973 0 б/р Ушатиков А.А.

18 ШАРИПОВА Саида 10.06.2006 278 1 юн Ершова Е.А. 

19 МУСТАФИН Айрат 22.04.1967 154 б/р Самостоятельно

20 ШАКИРОВ Салават 15.07.2003 208 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

21 ХИСМАТУЛЛИН Ильдар 08.06.1967 282 б/р Самостоятельно

22 ПОЛШКОВ Константин 29.05.1979 187 б/р Самостоятельно

23 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ Ильназ 28.08.1988 219 б/р Самостоятельно

24 САПАРОВ Руслан 11.07.2005 178 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

25 СОКОЛОВА Софья 14.09.2007 173 2 юн Князев П.А. 

26 МИННИГУЛОВ Ильдар 22.12.1990 256 б/р Самостоятельно
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